
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 2018 Life Safety Summer Renovations 57 days Thu 5/31/18 Fri 8/17/18

2 Last Day of School 2018 0 days Thu 5/31/18 Thu 5/31/18

4 Hatch 6 wks Mon 6/4/18 Fri 7/13/18

6 Julian 6 wks Mon 6/18/18 Fri 7/27/18

7 Whittier 6 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 8/10/18

5 Irving 4 wks Mon 7/16/18 Fri 8/10/18

3 Brooks 3 wks Mon 7/30/18 Fri 8/17/18
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